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Points Report

Dover International Speedway

44th Annual FedEx 400 benefiting Autism
Speaks

112 861  Jimmie Johnson 14 473 0 0 13 1 2 0 1 0$4,658,987

82 752  Carl Edwards 8 443 -30 -30 13 0 1 0 2 0$2,554,774

62 743  Clint Bowyer 2 423 -50 -20 13 0 0 1 4 1$2,285,672

38 734  Matt Kenseth 24 399 -74 -24 13 2 3 3 3 -1$2,931,373

38 535  Kevin Harvick 11 399 -74 0 13 0 2 2 7 2$2,739,920

37 836  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 2 398 -75 -1 13 0 0 1 6 0$2,711,364

31 657  Kasey Kahne 9 392 -81 -6 13 0 1 1 5 -2$2,307,018

14 858  Brad Keselowski 7 375 -98 -17 13 0 0 1 10 2$2,750,912

13 769  Kyle Busch 19 374 -99 -1 13 2 2 3 11 2$2,980,761

10 4010  Paul Menard 4 371 -102 -3 13 0 0 0 8 -2$1,921,676

-10 4311  Jeff Gordon 5 361 -112 -10 13 0 0 3 15 4$2,274,681

-17 4012  Aric Almirola 1 354 -119 -7 13 0 0 2 12 0$2,066,589

-18 4113  Greg Biffle 1 353 -120 -1 13 0 0 0 13 0$2,064,379

-28 5214  Martin Truex Jr. 4 343 -130 -10 13 0 0 1 9 -5$2,194,919

-28 0015  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 343 -130 0 13 0 0 0 17 2$2,178,716

-33 3116  Tony Stewart 6 338 -135 -5 13 0 1 0 20 4$2,328,104

-34 4317  Kurt Busch 6 337 -136 -1 13 1 0 2 18 1$2,034,428

-36 5418  Joey Logano 4 335 -138 -2 13 0 0 2 19 1$2,335,953

-39 3019  Jamie McMurray 3 332 -141 -3 13 0 0 0 14 -5$1,957,203

-48 6120  Ryan Newman 5 323 -150 -9 13 0 0 4 16 -4$2,240,842

-48 2121  Jeff Burton 2 323 -150 0 13 0 0 1 21 0$1,610,323

-64 3222  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 307 -166 -16 13 0 0 0 23 1$1,988,971

-77 2023  Marcos Ambrose 1 294 -179 -13 13 0 0 1 22 -1$1,906,595

-100 4124  Mark Martin 1 271 -202 -23 11 1 0 1 25 1$1,976,534

-112 0025  Casey Mears 0 259 -214 -12 13 0 0 2 26 1$1,634,489

-122 3326  Denny Hamlin 7 249 -224 -10 9 3 0 2 24 -2$1,653,774

-133 1127  David Ragan 8 238 -235 -11 13 0 1 3 27 0$1,895,956

-133 0028  Bobby Labonte 1 238 -235 0 13 0 0 2 28 0$1,612,911

-140 1029  Danica Patrick # 1 231 -242 -7 13 1 0 2 30 1$1,510,599

-152 1130  David Gilliland 1 219 -254 -12 13 0 0 3 29 -1$1,591,548

-152 0031  Dave Blaney 0 219 -254 0 13 0 0 3 31 0$1,488,258

-181 0032  David Reutimann 1 190 -283 -29 13 0 0 4 33 1$1,456,000

-184 1033  JJ Yeley 0 187 -286 -3 13 0 0 3 32 -1$1,394,828

-193 0034  David Stremme 1 178 -295 -9 12 0 0 2 34 0$1,111,353

-235 0035  Travis Kvapil 3 136 -337 -42 13 0 0 5 35 0$1,477,211

-249 0036  A J Allmendinger 0 122 -351 -14 4 0 0 0 36 0$466,857

-295 1037  Michael McDowell 0 76 -397 -46 12 0 0 10 38 1$1,113,956

-296 1038  Scott Speed 2 75 -398 -1 8 0 0 6 37 -1$807,494

-300 0039  Timmy Hill # 0 71 -402 -4 7 0 0 1 40 1$613,866

-308 1140  Michael Waltrip 1 63 -410 -8 2 0 0 0 39 -1$465,184

-319 0041  Terry Labonte 0 52 -421 -11 3 0 0 1 41 0$492,278

-342 0042  Ken Schrader 0 29 -444 -23 3 0 0 1 42 0$272,776

-364 0043  Scott Riggs 0 7 -466 -22 4 0 0 4 43 0$259,930

-367 0044  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -469 -3 1 0 0 1 44 0$88,990

-371 2045  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -473 -4 6 0 0 0 45 0$1,019,772

-371 2046  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -473 -4 5 0 0 1 46 0$549,610

-371 0047  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -473 -4 5 0 0 1 47 0$698,344
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-371 0048  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -473 -4 13 0 0 3 48 0$1,311,458

-371 0049  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -473 -4 4 0 0 0 49 0$654,663

-371 0050  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -473 -4 12 0 0 2 50 0$1,058,055

-371 0051  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -473 -4 12 0 0 4 51 0$1,176,279

-371 0052  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -473 -4 1 0 0 1 52 0$77,725

-371 0053  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -473 -4 1 0 0 1 53 0$64,550

-371 0054  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -473 -4 8 0 0 8 54 0$537,088
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